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P 2/62010-09-13 10:30
lease: Boy scout
Owner: Bobcatoilfield se

DALE JACKSON 19137952991 » 913 837 4159

Lotition: SE NE NE SW 514 Tl7 Rll

Bottom Plul:
T1)to 900 • ; 25 _~!k.s....__~._._._

county: MI<lml
1--....:....-------------.
FSL: 2145..•.-.---~.--",'- "'.-" ...•...•..~..•.•.--"-- ._, __ _ .•..
F£L: zaos

f---::-O":":PR:-",.C"":---+--=]-::":a9S ~Ie Jackson Prodttl;tlon CO.

DALE JACKSON P BOI( 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
I-
O
-
PR

-,.-:---+-4-13-9-----1I------Ht----':c---1 (211 " 620-163-2683

Surface: Cemented: OffIce" 913-795-2991
20FT, GIN 5 SACKS 8 3/4

Contractor:

API.: 15·121·28767-110.(10

SN:
NONE

Started: 8-25-10----.--.-., .•.- ~.~.." ".. ,,-_ .
Completed: 9-3-10._-----_1-----------, ..__.-_._-_..._._----_.-

Packer: TP: 1076'
Longstring Cemented: Hole Sizl!:
874' 2 7/8'.:.. 1_!~__..... ..__, _~..Ha.- ..----- ..-

Plulled:

Well Log
TKN BTM Forrnltlon TKN aTM formation

OeDth DeDth

1 1 Top soil 11 643 Shale

2 3 Clav 2_5 645.$ 011sand {very shaleyl (filir blee<j)
6 9 Lime &5"nd stone 1.S 647 011sand (($haley) (fair ble!!d)

12 21 sanay shale 4 651 Oil sand (good bleed )(some shale)

12 33 Snale 3 654 5h,lie (oil st,.)

36 69 Lime 7 661 Shale

7 76 Shall! 6 667 Sandy shale

18 94 lime 94 761 Sh~le

8 102 Sand $h~le 6 767 Sandy shal@(sll,htodor)

2 104 Sandy shale 10 777 S"ndy shale

G 110 Sltndy Shale 10 787 Sandy Shale (oil str.]

66 176 shale 5 792 Sandy shale
17 1~3 lime 5 797 Sandy shale (all str.)

1 200 shale 11 808 , 011sand (very shalev)(poor bleed)

5 205 Sand Idryl 5 813 Oil sand ($h"rey )(falr bleed).
17 222 ~hele 5 818 .Oil $and (some shale)(fal, blHd)

5 227 lim!! 1 819 Shale

24 251 Shale! 1.5 820.5 Sandy shale(some oil)(5,,"d st, .)(poor bleed)

2 253 Red bed 3.5 824 Shale
11 264 Shale 1.5 825.5 Sandy shile (some 011 sand str.)(poor bl!!ed)
IS 279 Lime 1 826.5 Pliltk shllle(fractun!llheavy gravity oil)(fai, bleed)

13 292 Shale G.S 833 81ack sand(fracture)(heilVV grivfty oH)(fllr bleed)
30 321 lime 3 83G , Shale(black sand str.)(poor bleed)

9 331 Black shale I) 842 81atk sand (some shalel(Slrong odor)(coal)

19 350 lime 15 857 Sandy shal@(black sand str.)
S 355 Black ~h~le 6 863 Sandy shale
14 369 lime 20 883 Black ~hah:

98 467 Shale 19 90Z Sanayshalll

15 482 Sandvshale 18 920 Dllrk shale
15 497 Shale 7 927 Coal
1 498 Red bed 99 1026 Dark shale (dry 5imd slr.J

7.5 505.S Sandv shille TO SO 1076 lime (some chat) (miss.)
2.5 S08 Sand Ishalev)(sIl8ht odor)
7 515 011sand (poor bleed)

2 517 Ojl sand ($halevlfpoor bleed)
4 521 Shale
15 536 Urrn!

26 562 Shah!

2 564 COil
8 512 Si'lale
8 S80 lIm@(shal@y)

12 S92 Shale
3 S9S lime

12 607 Black shal!

4 611 lime
16 6Z7 Sh,lIe

5 632 lime


